
0.014
0.085
0.122
0.161
0.292
0.320
0.879
1.757
2.215
2.964
3.167
3.674
5.177
5.501
6.737

180.424
180.390
180.217
180.127
180.032
179.714
179.646
178.304
176.235
175.174
173.468
173.011
171.880
168.614
167.926
165.352

35/38
38/40
38/39
47/48
39/41
41/43
41/41
31/43
25/30
37/37
20/32
31/35
18/28
40/47
27/44
10/20

Behind

1'13.911
1'13.925
1'13.996
1'14.033
1'14.072
1'14.203
1'14.231
1'14.790
1'15.668
1'16.126
1'16.875
1'17.078
1'17.585
1'19.088
1'19.412
1'20.648

BestTime Ave.Km/h Laps

 

Japanese Formula ３

2015年 全日本F3選手権シリーズ第16戦/第17戦

36
23
37
2
22
7
50
8
19
28
38
3
30
77
18
5

山下 健太/Kenta Yamashita

高星 明誠/Mitsunori Takaboshi

ﾆｯｸ ｷｬｼﾃ ｨ゙/Nick Cassidy

石川 京侍/Keishi Ishikawa

ﾙｰｶｽ ｵﾙﾄﾞﾈｽ/L.Ordonez

福住 仁嶺/Nirei Fukuzumi

関口 雄飛/Yuhi Sekiguchi

高橋 翼/Tsubasa Takahashi

ｽﾄｩﾙｱﾝ ﾑｰｱ/Struan Moore

山口 大陸/Tairoku Yamaguchi

小河 諒/Ryo Ogawa

三浦 愛/Ai Miura

DRAGON

三浦 勝/Masaru Miura

ｷﾞｮｵﾑ ｸﾆﾝﾄﾝ/Guillaume Cunnington

ｱﾚｯｸｽ ﾔﾝ/Alex Yang

10/16 F3協会 専有走行 2回目 結果表

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Pos. Driver

Free Practice2 result

2015-10-16
WEATHER:         Fine    
COURSE :           Dry
Road Course  : 3.704256km

Team/Car

N
N
N
N
N
N

PETRONAS TOM'S F312
B-MAX NDDP F3
PETRONAS TOM'S F314
TODA FIGHTEX
B-MAX NDDP F3
HFDP RACING F312
B-Max Racing F312
HFDP RACING F312
KCMG F312
ﾀｲﾛｸ･ﾊﾅｼﾏ28号
KeePer TOM'S F306
EXEDY RACING F307
B-MaxRacingF308
ｱﾙﾎﾞﾙｱﾙﾃﾞｱCMS306
FSC MOTORSPORT
KRC Hanashima Racing

Type
Dallara F312
Dallara F315
Dallara F314
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F307 N
Dallara F308 N
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F307 N
Dallara F306 N

 参加台数：16台　　出走台数：16台


